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Janke Champions Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Spankyz 17 8 0 0.680 12-4 2845 2465 1971

Brew Crew 17 8 0 0.680 10-6 2936 2566 2052

School Boy 17 8 0 0.680 11-5 2692 2551 1907

KelceKrazie 16 9 0 0.640 10-6 2662 2355 1937

Cheeseheads 13 12 0 0.520 9-7 2564 2595 1809

Phyllis Farm Cats 13 12 0 0.520 8-8 2392 2630 1704

Sea-Chickens 9 16 0 0.360 4-12 2417 2511 1752

Molsack 8 17 0 0.320 5-11 2357 2757 1586

Injured Reserves 3 22 0 0.120 3-13 2266 2779 1654

Kellys Runner Ups Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

85 Bears 17 8 0 0.680 12-4 2759 2480 2111

JH Express 15 10 0 0.600 9-7 2601 2393 1898

Norm Buds 13 12 0 0.520 10-6 2611 2519 1964

JamoDaddy 12 13 0 0.480 8-8 2670 2623 1916

Wang & Tang 12 13 0 0.480 7-9 2572 2522 1832

Carlos Spicy Weiner 11 14 0 0.440 6-10 2465 2588 1657

A-Dawgs 11 14 0 0.440 8-8 2498 2527 1913

Suckaditka 11 14 0 0.440 6-10 2399 2540 1718

Fish Ticklers 10 15 0 0.400 6-10 2400 2705 1576

Out of League Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Boise Benchwarmers 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Tom Brady's 1 Good Ball 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

SeahawkSean 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Hankenstein Gridiron Monsters 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Haugen's Hustlers 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Maverick n Iceman 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Divas 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Smear da Queers 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Busty Lustys 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

The Rocks 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Doctor Mo 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Bitch Magnet 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Spades 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Pussycats 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Total Points
85 Bears 2111

Brew Crew 2052

Spankyz 1971

Norm Buds 1964

KelceKrazie 1937

JamoDaddy 1916

A-Dawgs 1913
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School Boy 1907

JH Express 1898

Wang & Tang 1832

Cheeseheads 1809

Sea-Chickens 1752

Suckaditka 1718

Phyllis Farm Cats 1704

Carlos Spicy Weiner 1657

Injured Reserves 1654

Molsack 1586

Fish Ticklers 1576

Boise Benchwarmers 0

Tom Brady's 1 Good Ball 0

SeahawkSean 0

Hankenstein Gridiron Monsters 0

Haugen's Hustlers 0

Maverick n Iceman 0

Divas 0

Smear da Queers 0

Busty Lustys 0

The Rocks 0

Doctor Mo 0

Bitch Magnet 0

Spades 0

Pussycats 0
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